
Café Muse presents Thomas Mallon and Jason Schneiderman
 Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., May 2, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Vision Support Group: Dr. Howard Weiss, to speak on Glaucoma
Tues., May 17, at 12:30 p.m.

Village Council Election—Mon., May 9, from 7 a.m. to 8 p.m.

G Street Doll Club: Dolls & Quilts—Exhibit runs from May 3 to 31
Art Reception: Sun., May 15, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Movie: Mao's Last Dance—Thurs., May 5, at 7 p.m.

Book signing with Sarah Pekkanen—Skipping A Beat
Thurs., May 12, at 7:30 p.m. (No movie tonight)

Tales in the Village with Willa Brigham—Wed., May 18, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie: Black Swan—Thurs., May 26, at 7 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., May 23, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Village Bridge Club— Meets Mon., beginning May 2, at 1 p.m.

Landon School's Last Center Concert—Conductor Richard Weilenmann
Sat., May 21, from 12 noon to 1:30 p.m.

AARP Driver Safety Program—Fri., May 6, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m. 

Meet the Lieutenant Governor, Anthony G. Brown—Fri., May 13, at 2 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Located on front Portico of Center
Sat., May 7, from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. (to mid November)

Meeting with Senator Brian Frosh—Thurs., May 19, at 7:30 p.m. (No movie tonight)

Book signing with Diana Henriques—The Wizard of Lies: Bernie Madoff 
and the Death of Trust—Mon., May 16, at 7:30 p.m

Tea and Show with Dwane Starlin as John Philip Sousa—The Man and his Music
Wed., May 18, at 2 p.m.

Village Council Swearing-In and Meeting—Mon., May 23, at 7:30 p.m.

Memorial Day Holiday—Mon., May 30, Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on weekend schedule

Adult Choral Ensemble: (Meets Wed. weekly)— Wed., May 4, at 2 p.m.


